
S No. First Name
Total Claim 
Submitted

Provisional Claim 
Admitted

1 JMS STEEL AND POWER COORPORATION 1,27,08,244                1,27,08,244            
2 UCON PT STRUCTURAL SYSTEM PVT LTD 12,93,924                   12,93,924               
3 MATRIX GUARDTECH PVT LTD 44,28,766                   44,28,766               

TOTAL 1,84,30,934                1,84,30,934            

MIST AVENUE PVT LTD UNDER CIRP
LIST OF THE OPERATIONAL CREDITORS ALONG WITH NAME AND CLAIM DETAIL TILL 06-01-2025


